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APPETIZERS

Battered Chicken Tenders 8
Honey mustard and Guinness BBQ

Hummus Plate 8

Housemade hummus & baba ghanoush garnished with
kalamata olives, feta cheese, cucumber and grilled garlic oil
rubbed flatbread

Warm Soft Bavarian Pretzels 8

Three jumbo soft pretzels baked with garlic butter & sea salt
served with warm beer cheddar sauce and raspberry honey
mustard dipping sauces

Ultimate Nachos 10

House fried tortilla chips, beer cheddar sauce, jalapeno
peppers, black olives, pico de gallo, sour cream, handmade
guacamole

Add extra toppings -
Grilled Steak 9 Grilled Santa Fe Chicken 4
Fried Mozzarella 6 piece/7 12 piece/ 12
Crispy mozzarella cheese sticks served with housemade
tomato basil marinara sauce

Idaho Potato Skins 7

Oven finished hand scooped Idaho potato skins filled with
melted sharp cheddar cheese, scallions and applewood
bacon served with sour cream on the side

Baked Mac N Cheese Gratinée 6
Cavatappi pasta, smoked gouda cheese, fresh tomatoes,
asiago cheese.

K1Wings 6pc/7.50 12pc/13 24pc/23
Fried fresh jumbo chicken wings served with carrot and
celery sticks. Choice of buttermilk ranch or blue cheese
dressing and choice of tossed wing sauce:

Anchor Bar Buffalo
Thai Sweet Chili

Guinness BBQ
Caribbean Jerk

Chips N Dips 7
House fried tortilla chips and choice of 2 dips listed below -

Beer Cheddar Cheese Sauce Pico de Gallo
Handmade Avocado Guacamole Roasted Tomato Salsa

Sampler Platter 15

Fried mozzarella sticks, chicken tenders, Idaho cheddar
bacon potato skins and Guinness BBQ wings served with
assorted dipping sauces

SALADS

Café Caesar 7

Romaine lettuce, creamy caesar dressing, imported
parmesan, garlic butter croutons served with a garlic butter
breadstick

Garden Salad 7

Mixed greens, roma tomato, red onion, English cucumber,
carrot served with a garlic butter breadstick choice of
dressing (ask your server)

Add to a Salad -

Grilled chicken 4

Grilled steak 9

Southwest Chopped Salad 12

Mixed greens tossed with avocado, tomatoes, blue cheese,
applewood bacon, scallions, corn tortilla strips, citrus
vinaigrette dressing. Served with grilled chicken or grilled
steak

PIZZA

One Topping 16” Cheese Pizza 16
One Topping 6" Cheese Pizza 7

Extra Pizza Toppings
$2 each for 16 inch pizza - $.75 each for individual 6 inch
pizza
Mushrooms, Pickled Jalapeno Peppers
Chicago Style Giardiniera, Italian Sausage, Pepperoni
Green Peppers, Onion, Garlic, Black Olives



GRILLED BURGERS

All our burgers are ground half-pound 8 oz corn-fed Black
Angus patties.
Served with lettuce, sliced tomato, kosher dill pickle spear and
House cut fries

Sky Box Burger 10
Angus beef pattie on grilled brioche bun

Guinness BBQ Bacon Burger 15
Angus beef pattie, double cheddar, thick cut applewood
bacon, crispy onion curls, served on grilled brioche bun

$.75 Burger Toppings
Grilled onions, thick applewood bacon, handmade

guacamole, provolone, Monterey jack, swiss, sharp cheddar,

blue cheese, American cheese, sautéed mushrooms,
crispy onion curls

PASTA

Cajun Chicken Alfredo 13

Pulled Cajun slow-roasted chicken, sun dried tomatoes,
garlic parmesan cream, fettuccine pasta garnished with
scallions. Served with a garlic butter breadstick

Vodka Pasta 12

Conchiglie, spicy vodka tomato garlic pink cream sauce,
roasted peppers, housemade Italian sausage, parmigiano
reggiano. Served with a garlic butter breadstick

DESSERTS

Tollhouse Chocolate Chip Cookie Sandwich 3.50
Nestle Ice Cream Sandwich 3.50

Nestle Drumstick 3.50

Nestle Dibs 3.50

Klondike Chaco Taco 3.50

SIGNATURE DISHES

All sandwiches served with kosher dill pickle spear and
House cut fries

Guinness BBQ Pulled Pork 12
Slow-roasted Guinness BBQ pulled smoked pork, crispy
onion rings, artisan onion roll

Sky Box Chicken 9

Cajun blackened or grilled chicken breast, jack cheese,
roasted green chiles, caramelized onions, chipotle mayo,
grilled multi-grain bun

Triple Decker Club 9

Natural smoked turkey breast, beefsteak tomato, applewood
bacon, crisp lettuce, housemade mayo on toasted
sourdough bread

Santa Fe Chicken Caesar Wrap 9

Grilled Santa Fe chicken breast, parmesan, romaine lettuce,
tomato, applewood bacon, guacamole, caesar dressing in a
giant flour tortilla

Baja Fish Tacos 12
Seared lime marinated fish fillets, avocado, honey-jalapeno

cabbage slaw, Mexican crema served in grilled corn tortillas
or flour tortillas

DRINKS

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Mountain Dew, Ocean Spray
Juices, Liption Iced Tea, Gatorade, Red Bull 2.75

Coffee, Hot Chocolate, Aquafina Water 2.00
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FROM THE BAR

DRAFT BEER
Guinness

312

Stella Artois
Blue Moon
Samuel Adams
Seasonal

BOTTLED BEER
Budweiser

Bud Light

Coors Light

Miller Light
Corona

Dos Equis
Heineken

Mike's Hard Lemonade
Sierra Nevada
Woodchuck Cider

RED WINE

Avalon Cabernet Sauvignon
Castle Rock Pinot Noir
Nobili Chianti

Santa Rita Merlot

WHITE WINE

A to Z Pinot Grigio
ConoSur Sauvignon Blanc
Il Cuore Chardonnay
Pacific Rim Reisling

CORDIALS

Baileys 6
Disaronno 6.25
Frangelico 55
Godiva 6
Goldschlager )

Grand Marnier 6

160z

6

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.75

Ask Your Server

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
4.25
4.25
4.5

4.25
4.5

4.25
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Kahlua
Midori

Pama
Rumplemintz
Sambuca

VODKA
Absolut

Absolut Citron
Absolut Mandrin
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Smirnoff

RUM

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Malibu

GIN
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire

TEQUILA

1800 Silver

Don Julio Blanco
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver

7.75
7.75
5.75

5.75
5.75

5.75

6.25
9.25
55

8.25

WHISKEY | BOURBON | BRANDY

Crown Royal

Jack Daniels
Jameson

Jim Beam

Knob Creek
Southern Comfort

SCOTCH

Dewars White Label
Glenlivet 12 yr
Johnny Walker Red
Johnny Walker Black

7.75
55
6.25
525
7.75
55

55
7.5
7.5
9.5



