

# BAR & GRILL



# **APPETIZERS**

## Battered Chicken Tenders 8

Honey mustard and Guinness BBQ

### Hummus Plate 8

Housemade hummus & baba ghanoush garnished with kalamata olives, feta cheese, cucumber and grilled garlic oil rubbed flatbread

### Warm Soft Bavarian Pretzels 8

Three jumbo soft pretzels baked with garlic butter & sea salt served with warm beer cheddar sauce and raspberry honey mustard dipping sauces

### **Ultimate Nachos** 10

House fried tortilla chips, beer cheddar sauce, jalapeno peppers, black olives, pico de gallo, sour cream, handmade guacamole Add extra toppings -Grilled Steak **9** Grilled Santa Fe Chicken **4** 

### Fried Mozzarella 6 piece / 7 12 piece / 12

Crispy mozzarella cheese sticks served with housemade tomato basil marinara sauce

### Idaho Potato Skins 7

Oven finished hand scooped Idaho potato skins filled with melted sharp cheddar cheese, scallions and applewood bacon served with sour cream on the side

### Baked Mac N Cheese Gratinée 6

Cavatappi pasta, smoked gouda cheese, fresh tomatoes, asiago cheese.

### K1 Wings 6 pc / 7.50 12 pc / 13 24 pc / 23

Fried fresh jumbo chicken wings served with carrot and celery sticks. Choice of buttermilk ranch or blue cheese dressing and choice of tossed wing sauce:

Guinness BBQ	Anchor Bar Buffalo
Caribbean Jerk	Thai Sweet Chili

### Chips N Dips 7

House fried tortilla chips and choice of 2 dips listed below –Beer Cheddar Cheese SaucePico de GalloHandmade Avocado GuacamoleRoasted Tomato Salsa

### Sampler Platter 15

Fried mozzarella sticks, chicken tenders, Idaho cheddar bacon potato skins and Guinness BBQ wings served with assorted dipping sauces

# **SALADS**

### Café Caesar 7

Romaine lettuce, creamy caesar dressing, imported parmesan, garlic butter croutons served with a garlic butter breadstick

### Garden Salad 7

Mixed greens, roma tomato, red onion, English cucumber, carrot served with a garlic butter breadstick choice of dressing (ask your server) Add to a Salad – Grilled chicken 4 Grilled steak 9

### Southwest Chopped Salad 12

Mixed greens tossed with avocado, tomatoes, blue cheese, applewood bacon, scallions, corn tortilla strips, citrus vinaigrette dressing. Served with grilled chicken or grilled steak

# <u>PIZZA</u>

# One Topping 16" Cheese Pizza 16 One Topping 6" Cheese Pizza 7

### Extra Pizza Toppings

\$2 each for 16 inch pizza - \$.75 each for individual 6 inch pizza

Mushrooms, Pickled Jalapeno Peppers Chicago Style Giardiniera, Italian Sausage, Pepperoni Green Peppers, Onion, Garlic, Black Olives



# **GRILLED BURGERS**

All our burgers are ground half-pound 8 oz corn-fed Black Angus patties. Served with lettuce, sliced tomato, kosher dill pickle spear and House cut fries

**Sky Box Burger 10** Angus beef pattie on grilled brioche bun

### Guinness BBQ Bacon Burger 15

Angus beef pattie, double cheddar, thick cut applewood bacon, crispy onion curls, served on grilled brioche bun

\$.75 Burger Toppings Grilled onions, thick applewood bacon, handmade guacamole, provolone, Monterey jack, swiss, sharp cheddar, blue cheese, American cheese, sautéed mushrooms, crispy onion curls

# **PASTA**

### Cajun Chicken Alfredo 13

Pulled Cajun slow-roasted chicken, sun dried tomatoes, garlic parmesan cream, fettuccine pasta garnished with scallions. Served with a garlic butter breadstick

### Vodka Pasta 12

Conchiglie, spicy vodka tomato garlic pink cream sauce, roasted peppers, housemade Italian sausage, parmigiano reggiano. Served with a garlic butter breadstick

# **DESSERTS**

Tollhouse Chocolate Chip Cookie Sandwich 3.50

Nestle Ice Cream Sandwich 3.50

Nestle Drumstick 3.50

Nestle Dibs 3.50

Klondike Chaco Taco 3.50

# **SIGNATURE DISHES**

All sandwiches served with kosher dill pickle spear and House cut fries

### **Guinness BBQ Pulled Pork 12**

Slow-roasted Guinness BBQ pulled smoked pork, crispy onion rings, artisan onion roll

### **Sky Box Chicken 9**

Cajun blackened or grilled chicken breast, jack cheese, roasted green chiles, caramelized onions, chipotle mayo, grilled multi-grain bun

### **Triple Decker Club** 9

Natural smoked turkey breast, beefsteak tomato, applewood bacon, crisp lettuce, housemade mayo on toasted sourdough bread

### Santa Fe Chicken Caesar Wrap 9

Grilled Santa Fe chicken breast, parmesan, romaine lettuce, tomato, applewood bacon, guacamole, caesar dressing in a giant flour tortilla

### Baja Fish Tacos 12

Seared lime marinated fish fillets, avocado, honey-jalapeno cabbage slaw, Mexican crema served in grilled corn tortillas or flour tortillas

# **DRINKS**

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Mountain Dew, Ocean Spray Juices, Liption Iced Tea, Gatorade, Red Bull 2.75

Coffee, Hot Chocolate, Aquafina Water 2.00





# FROM THE BAR

DRAFT BEER		<u>16oz</u>		<u>VODKA</u>	
Guinness		6		Absolut	6
312		5.75		Absolut Citron	6
Stella Artois		5.75		Absolut Mandrin	6
Blue Moon		5.75		Grey Goose	7.75
Samuel Adams		5.75		Ketel One	7.75
Seasonal		Ask Your Server		Smirnoff	5.75
<b>BOTTLED BEER</b>				<u>RUM</u>	
Budweiser		3.95		Bacardi	5.75
Bud Light		3.95		Captain Morgan	5.75
Coors Light		3.95		Malibu	5
Miller Light		3.95			
Corona		4.25		GIN	
Dos Equis		4.25		Tanqueray	5.75
Heineken		4.5		Bombay Sapphire	6
Mike's Hard Lemonade		4.25			
Sierra Nevada		4.5		TEQUILA	
Woodchuck Cider		4.25		1800 Silver	6.25
				Don Julio Blanco	9.25
RED WINE				Jose Cuervo Gold	5.5
Avalon Cabernet Sauvig	non	9		Patron Silver	8.25
Castle Rock Pinot Noir		8			
Nobili Chianti		7		<u>WHISKEY   BOURBON   BRANDY</u>	
Santa Rita Merlot		7		Crown Royal	7.75
				Jack Daniels	5.5
WHITE WINE				Jameson	6.25
A to Z Pinot Grigio		7.5		Jim Beam	5.25
ConoSur Sauvignon Bla	nc	7		Knob Creek	7.75
ll Cuore Chardonnay		9		Southern Comfort	5.5
Pacific Rim Reisling		7			
				<u>SCOTCH</u>	
<u>CORDIALS</u>				Dewars White Label	5.5
Baileys	6	Kahlua	5	Glenlivet 12 yr	7.5
Disaronno	6.25	Midori	5	Johnny Walker Red	7.5
Frangelico	5.5	Pama	6.5	Johnny Walker Black	9.5
Godiva	6	Rumplemintz	5		

Baileys	6	Kahlua	5
Disaronno	6.25	Midori	5
Frangelico	5.5	Pama	6.5
Godiva	6	Rumplemintz	5
Goldschlager	5	Sambuca	5
Grand Marnier	6		